BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

GENERAL SERVICES - APPROVE LICENSE AMENDMENT FOR THE SHERIFF’S OFFICE BLACK MOUNTAIN REGIONAL COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEM SITE AND NOTICE OF EXEMPTION (DISTRICT: 3)
BOARD LETTER TITLE:
ATTACHMENTS: Attachment A: Notice of Exemption
ORIGINATING DEPT: Department of General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification

s P by

Aropihicio },éw«q .
7 / >

Brig AlErgm (Aug 6, 2025 10:12:19 PDT)
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Andrew Strong (Aug 6, 2025 10:28:18 PDT)

Josette V. Eord

Josette V. Ford (Aug 6, 2025 13:13:38 PDT)

Inna Zazulevskaya

E-signed 2025-08-07 09:48AM PDT
Inna.Zazulevskaya@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Toroshinia Kennedy

E-signed 2025-08-06 10:40AM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-08-06 10:12AM PDT
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Hagerty

E-signed 2025-08-06 10:46AM PDT
Brian.Hagerty@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2025-08-06 12:21PM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Andrew Strong

E-signed 2025-08-06 10:28AM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Josette V. Ford
E-signed 2025-08-06 01:13PM PDT
josette.ford@sdsheriff.org




